Bus

Rail R: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Brasov R: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
- Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (300) - Chitila - Buftea - Darza h. - Peris
- Scrovistea h. - Crivina - Prahova h. - Brazi - P. M. Ram.
Ploiesti Tj. - Ploiesti Vest - Buda - Floresti Prahova - Campina
- Breaza hc. - Nistoresti h. - Breaza Nord h. - Comarnic -
Posada h. - Valea Larga Hm. - Sinaia Sud h. - Sinaia - Poiana
Tapului h. - Busteni - Azuga - Predeal - Timisu de Sus Hm. -
Timisu de Jos h. - Darste - Brasov

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov
31 stops Monday 16:35
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:35
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Wednesday 16:35
Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)
Thursday 16:35
Chitila
Friday 16:35
Buftea
Darza h. Saturday 16:35
Peris Sunday 16:35
Scrovistea h.
Route info
Crivina Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Prahova h. Stops: 31
Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min
Brazi
P. M. Ram. Ploiesti Tj. e
Ploiesti Vest
Buda Carnptiting
Floresti Prahova N o
Campina S ] )
Breaza hc. =55 K %&m;ﬁ- Y
; g e P =) OpénStreetMap contributora””
m R: Bucuresti Mord Gr.A - Brasov — R: Bucuresti Mord BusMaps

Nistoresti h. Gr.A - Depoul Buc.Trial h. (300) - Chitila - Bufiea - Darza. ..


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303

Breaza Nord h.

Comarnic

Posada h.

Valea Larga Hm.

Sinaia Sud h.

Sinaia

Poiana Tapului h.

Busteni

Azuga

Predeal

Timisu de Sus Hm.

Timisu de Jos h.

Darste

Brasov



Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

Chitila

Buftea

Peris

Scrovistea h.

Crivina

Prahova h.

Brazi

Ploiesti Vest

Floresti Prahova

Campina

Breaza hc.

Comarnic

Sinaia

Poiana Tapului h.

Busteni

Azuga

Predeal

Timisu de Sus Hm.

Darste

Brasov

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 7 min

20:21

20:21

20:21

20:21

20:21

20:21

20:21


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

33 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Pajura Hm. (liik)

Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

Chitila

Buftea

Darza h.

Peris

Scrovistea h.

Crivina

Prahova h.

Brazi

P. M. Ram. Ploiesti Tj.

Ploiesti Vest

Buda

Floresti Prahova

Bobolia h.

Campina

Breaza hc.

Nistoresti h.

Breaza Nord h.

Comarnic

Posada h.

Valea Larga Hm.

Sinaia Sud h.

Sinaia

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 4 hour 21 min

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303

Poiana Tapului h.

Busteni

Azuga

Predeal

Timisu de Sus Hm.

Timisu de Jos h.

Darste

Brasov



Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

32 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

Chitila

Buftea

Déarza h.

Peris

Scrovistea h.

Crivina

Prahova h.

Brazi

P. M. Ram. Ploiesti Tj.

Ploiesti Vest

Buda

Floresti Prahova

Bobolia h.

Campina

Breaza hc.

Nistoresti h.

Breaza Nord h.

Comarnic

Posada h.

Valea Larga Hm.

Sinaia Sud h.

Sinaia

Poiana Tapului h.

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Brasov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 4 hour 4 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Bra%C5%9Fov-1358902650-3205875303

Busteni

Azuga

Predeal

Timisu de Sus Hm.
Timisu de Jos h.
Darste

Brasov

R: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Brasov Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Sinaia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



